14. Wielemer Viertele | 06. Juli 2018

Ergebnisliste

ACHTELE - 5km Lauf

Platz StNr
1 39
2 478
3 340
4 488
5 494
6 492
7 352
8 306
9 390

10 453
11 491
12 385
13 332
14 304
15 470
16 327
17 34
18 376
19 477
20 383
21 343
22 351
23 495
24 348
25 319
26 381
27 485
28 388
29 353
30 321
31 459
32 486
33 361
34 463
35 336
36 449
37 3%
38 450
39 452
40 314
41 403
42 405
43 466
44 396
45 303
46 355
47 357
48 496
49 344
50 406
51 339
52 570
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Name

STOCKER Jan
GRILLMEIER Moritz
HOLZER Markus
JUNG David

F. Sascha

GULDE Marc
KRUGER Alexander
B. Teja

STEPHAN Flemming
FRICK Simon
KANSY Steffen
SCHATZ Erik
GOMMERINGER Andreas
B. Johannes
SCHLUDE Roland
G. Manuel

HUBER Magnus

R. Patrick
GRILLMEIER Max
SAILE Patrick
JURTZ Marcel
KRAMER Luis

W. Simon

KNAPLE Manuel

E. Toni

S. Michael

SEIT Amir
SPIERMACHER Jan
L. Marvin

ECKERT Roland

Z. Joschua
PEREZ-SALA SANCHO Raimond
MERKLER Stephan
NOGG Simon
HERRMANN Timo
KOCH Matthias
UZUN Joshua
MEYER Uwe
BRUGGER Edmund
CROSTEWITZ Zaza
WITULSKI Gerold
ZEHRT Leif
HETTICH Felician
VOGTLE Philipp

B. Dominik

LANG Matthias

M. Julian
HOFFMANN Claudius
K. Fabrice

ZINSER Harald
HILDEBRAND Rainer
A. Matthias
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NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort

Frischluft Drill

VB ZF Friedrichshafen
TSV Fischen

Frischluft Drill

Sieben Zwerge

TuS Beuren

Salem

Sieben Zwerge
Schneelaufverein Ravensburg
Salem

Friedrichshafen

Not fast just furious

Salem

Sieben Zwerge
Deggenhausertal

Sieben Zwerge

Salem International College
Sieben Zwerge

Markdorf

Schneelaufverein Ravensburg
Not fast just furious
Schneelaufverein Ravensburg
Sieben Zwerge

Tennisclub Salem

Sieben Zwerge

Sieben Zwerge

Schule Schloss Salem
Frischluft Drill

Sieben Zwerge

Lindau (Bodensee)

Sieben Zwerge

Schule Schloss Salem
Sieben Zwerge

Das Fett muss weg!
Zeppelin Universitat
Highway
Uhldingen-Miihlhofen
Highway

Meckenbeuren
SpieRhaldenhof

Ilwm Automation Bodensee Gmbh
Zeppelin Universitat
TCITD1

Salem

Sieben Zwerge

lwm Automation Bodensee Gmbh
Sieben Zwerge

Sieben Zwerge

Sieben Zwerge

Lauftreff Oberteuringen
BSG ZF FN

Sieben Zwerge

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

HKL M
SCHM
HKL M
JUGM
HKL M
SCHM
HKL M
JUGM
JUGM
JUGM
HKL M
JUGM
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
JUGM
HKL M
HKL M
JUGM
HKL M
SCHM
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
JUGM
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
JUGM
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
SCHM
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
SCHM
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
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Wertung: Herren

0:18:30,6
0:19:06,6
0:19:17,4
0:19:45,8
0:20:08,2
0:20:10,4
0:20:59,3
0:21:01,5
0:21:29,1
0:21:33,3
0:21:51,8
0:22:04,5
0:22:28,4
0:22:37,7
0:22:48,8
0:22:56,9
0:22:59,1
0:23:01,5
0:23:02,9
0:23:13,0
0:23:14,4
0:23:18,7
0:23:24,7
0:23:33,1
0:23:33,4
0:23:35,2
0:23:37,6
0:23:40,9
0:23:42,1
0:23:43,0
0:23:52,0
0:24:36,4
0:24:52,3
0:24:52,5
0:25:28,2
0:25:32,4
0:25:39,9
0:25:55,5
0:26:01,4
0:26:04,5
0:26:15,1
0:26:19,5
0:26:25,2
0:26:25,9
0:26:33,1
0:26:46,1
0:26:49,7
0:26:54,4
0:27:00,5
0:27:15,4
0:27:24,7
0:27:28,9

Riickst.
0,0
+36,0
+46,8
+1:15,2
+1:37,6
+1:39,8
+2:28,7
+2:30,9
+2:58,5
+3:02,7
+3:21,2
+3:33,9
+3:57,8
+4:07,1
+4:18,2
+4:26,3
+4:28,5
+4:30,9
+4:32,3
+4:42 4
+4:43,8
+4:48,1
+4:54,1
+5:02,5
+5:02,8
+5:04,6
+5:07,0
+5:10,3
+5:11,5
+5:12,4
+5:21,4
+6:05,8
+6:21,7
+6:21,9
+6:57,6
+7:01,8
+7:09,3
+7:24.9
+7:30,8
+7:33,9
+7:44,5
+7:48,9
+7:54,6
+7:55,3
+8:02,5
+8:15,5
+8:19,1
+8:23,8
+8:29,9
+8:44,8
+8:54,1
+8:58,3

www.salem-mitteistenweiler.de
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14. Wielemer Viertele | 06. Juli 2018

Ergebnisliste

ACHTELE - 5km Lauf

Platz

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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StNr

326
397
377
315
331
345
402
335
479
384
371
382
482
313
456
398
462
445
305
392
374
379
358
380
323
469
334
404
325
330
448
475
328
349
460
484
483
464
493
461
490

-

Name

G. Daniel

W. Adrian

R. Vincent

D, Lukas

GOLLER Christian
KIRSCHMANN Martin
WESTMARK Garvin
HEHL Philipp
LANGE Thilo
SAMLAND Martin
PASCHKE Arnold

S. Pascal

NOLLE Jost

BRUNS Christian
KRAUTHEIMER Manuel
W. Rafael
LANGENBERGER Luca
SCHUTTEN Paul

B. Rene

STRACK Felix
PHILLIP Maximo

S, Patric

M. Valentin

S. Kevin

FALCO Andrea
SCHLINDWEIN Klaus
H. Patrick

ZANDER Pascal
FRICK Justin
GISSEL Klaus

MERK Dieter
DAHLMANN Benjamin
GABLER Eckehart
KOBUS Daniel

H. Fiilop

SZYCHKIN Lev

VON OPPENHEIM Waldemar
ENDRES Heinz
BRANDT Markus
NARDO Matthias
MILDNER Folker
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NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort
Sieben Zwerge
Sieben Zwerge
Sieben Zwerge
Sieben Zwerge
Innosystec Gmbh
Uberlingen

Sieben Zwerge

Escad AG
Gitarren-Schule Elben
MV Weildorf

LG Winterlingen
Sieben Zwerge

Salem

Hagnau am Bodensee
Gitarren-Schule Elben
Sieben Zwerge

Das Fett muss weg!
Sieben Zwerge
Sieben Zwerge

TuS Meersburg Leichtathletik
Schneelaufverein Ravensburg
Sieben Zwerge
Sieben Zwerge
Sieben Zwerge

Salem

Salem

Sieben Zwerge
Ziegler GmbH
Modehaus Reichle
Sieben Zwerge
MC-Libero Liberati
Lauf for fun
Mannerchor Markdorf
Ziegler GmbH

Sieben Zwerge
Schule Schloss Salem
Schule Schloss Salem
Bermatingen

Firma Profigas

Das Fett muss weg!
Markdorf

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
SCHM
SCHM
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
JUGM
JUGM
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M
HKL M

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

6

7
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
10
11
72
73
74
75

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
14l
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Wertung: Herren

0:27:36,1
0:27:38,9
0:27:43,4
0:27:45,2
0:27:46,1
0:27:49,5
0:27:55,9
0:27:57,7
0:28:16,1
0:28:20,7
0:28:32,2
0:28:53,2
0:29:07,4
0:29:33,9
0:29:50,0
0:29:57,5
0:29:59,0
0:30:11,5
0:30:26,8
0:30:33,3
0:30:33,4
0:30:51,7
0:30:52,9
0:30:53,0
0:30:53,9
0:30:54,0
0:31:31,4
0:31:32,1
0:32:09,2
0:33:31,2
0:33:58,8
0:34:44,3
0:35:29,5
0:36:01,7
0:36:19,7
0:36:37,6
0:36:38,3
0:36:43,8
0:39:53,9
0:44:33,9
0:44:45,0

Riickst.
+9:05,5
+9:08,3
+9:12,8
+9:14,6
+9:15,5
+9:18,9
+9:25,3
+9:27,1
+9:45,5
+9:50,1

+10:01,6

+10:22,6
+10:36,8
+11:03,3
+11:19,4
+11:26,9
+11:28,4
+11:40,9
+11:56,2
+12:02,7
+12:02,8
+12:21,1
+12:22,3
+12:22,4
+12:23,3
+12:23,4
+13:00,8
+13:01,5
+13:38,6
+15:00,6
+15:28,2
+16:13,7
+16:58,9
+17:31,1
+17:49,1
+18:07,0
+18:07,7
+18:13,2
+21:23,3
+26:03,3
+26:14,4

www.salem-mittelstenweiler.de
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